## STUDENT CONDUCT STUDY ABROAD RELEASE FORM

TO BE FILLED OUT BY PARTICIPANT



Complete the section below then submit this form to the Department of Student Conduct and Community Standards. By signing below, I acknowledge that the information I have provided is accurate to the best of my knowledge and I consent to the release of this information to the University of Akron Study Abroad office, the host institution of your overseas program, and the University of Akron's partner US accrediting university (if applicable).

Name of Applicant	LIA Student ID#
Name of Applicant	UA Student ID#
Applicant Date of Birth	
Signature of Applicant	Date
Program City, Country	Program Term and Year
TO BE FILLED OUT BY UNIVERSITY OF AKRON OFFICIAL	
Zip Card Verified UA Official Verifying Zip Card	
TO BE FILLED OUT BY THE DEPARTMENT OF STUDENT CONDUCT AND COMMUNITY STANDARDS	
The above student is applying to participate in a study abroad program. Please provide a confidential statement regarding the student's conduct record. Note comments on the back of this page if necessary.	
This student has no history of prior conduct sanction(s).	
This student has a history of/is currently under conduct sanction(s). Please explain below:	
Sanctions completed; cleared to study abroad.	
Sanctions <b>NOT</b> completed; <b>NOT</b> cleared to study abroad.	
Signature of Student Conduct and Community Standards Official	
Printed Name	
Title	
University of Akron Department of Stud	ent Conduct and Community Standards

University of Akron Department of Student Conduct and Community Standards Simmons Hall 302 · Phone: 330-972-6380 · Fax: 330-972-5884 · studentconduct@uakron.edu